Exploration Caprtal 	 MM S
5 44

Development Capital 	 MM $ k 	 2.94 .

Other Capital 	 1 MM $ i___.

Life Cycle Cost 	 ,41!L__

Unii Operating Expenses 	. S / Bbl I

Unit Exploration Capital 	• 5 / Bbl
—4

Unit Development Development Capital 	I $ / BIN

Unit Other Capital 	S ? Bhl
- -----------14.43

Unit Lite Cycle Cost 	 S I Bbl

Producing Life 	 Years 	 7
—

9

39.90

NPve 13%

Npvg 5% 	 MM $

NPVi 9% 	 MM S

NPv@ 10%

NPV@ 12%

EMV00%

EMV05%

Risk Money

Discovery Probability (Pot 	1 %

Remarks :

Or.

65

0.84

0 00

12.12

4 45

648

3 50

0 00

Protect Life 	 : Years

Economic indicators

After Tax Rate Of Return 	% 	.

MM $
15 27

10 33

8.17

: mms 	1.... 	 6.97

MME 	 5.94

_MME
2.10

MM $
0.85

MME 	 3.54 (atter IT rebate of MM $ 1.91

30

•
I Economic analysis has been tamed out consIdering

prevailing APM terms like. LESS on oil @ 20% cum
I cess tiasis. NCD Rs 50/ton Royalty a 20% of well

I head value vain 18% GST and Corporate IT g 34.94
I % Risk rnoney is exploratory wel cost MM $ 3 54

I ',after IT rebate of MM $ 1.91

2 71 ez,"

GM (G)- Block Manager-UAS
ONGC, A&AAB, Jorhat

0 -10%

65 58 5

ok

MM$ 	629 	6.17 	606

41 09 	40.7 	40.3

5.94 	5.83

39.9 ; 39.49

5 66 	6.97

5.94 4 76

Sensitivity :

4. -,m (GI- Block Manager-UAS

" ;GC, A&AAB, Jot at

Prospect

SENSITIVITY ON OIL PRICE

Variation 	 -30% -20%

in 	Price :
NPV I 	MM$ - 3 02 	4 34

10%
NPV 	MM$ 	2 37 	3 57

IRR 	% 	24 3 	29 84 	35.06 	39 9 	44 37

SENSITIVITY ON CAPE X

variation , 	-30% 1 	-20% 	. 	-10% 	0 	10%

in CAPEX [ _.....

NPV 0' MM$ 1 	8 42 	: 	7 94 	. 	7 46

NPV t 641   , 5.94
10%

MM$ 	7 35 	6 88

6.84

Variation 	$IBb 	45 5 	52

10%

71 5

8.28

7.12

6.97 	6 49

5.47

@12%
IRR 	% 	56.6 __._49.93 1 44.53 	399 	359

SENSITIVITY ON OPEX

-30% 	-20% 	-10% 	0

7 23 	7 1 	6.97 MM$ 736

48.74

20%

78 84.5

20% 30%

6
H

5.51

29.27

30%

6.72 6.59

5.6

38.67 1

10% 	20% Variation
in OPEX
NPV

10%
NPV

e12%
IRR

9.59

8.3

10.9

9.48

52 92

1

30%

5

32.45

4.51

5.71

39.08

IV. 	SUAD:
The location ELAJ (proposed as G-SU-A) is proposed to be drilled

upto 2830(TVDSS)m as a deviated well in the east of SU-2 in a separate Lower
fault

block to probe a unexplored structural high at MFS (Close to Mid Bokabil),
Bokabil and Barail level. The structural closure is against the west heading fault and
close to Naga thrust. For primary objective at Mid Bokabil level, Relative Acoustic
Impedance and SpecD at 35 Hz, w.r.t. +40 ms window from Mid Bokabil top Horizon
indicate similar facies response as compared to SU-2 Mid Bokabil pay equivalent